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Patient Id 2404240007

Name Mrs. PRITI BHASKER
Age / Sex 35Yrs. Female

Ref. By SELF

Billing name

Booking Date/Time
Reported Date/Time

Mobile No.

24/04/2024 12:26:05
24/04/2024 16:46:11

HAEMATOLOGY

Test Name Result Unit Normal Value
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT (CBC)
HAEMOGLOBIN (Hb) 108 L gm/d| 11.5-16.5
TOTAL LEUCOCYTE COUNT (TLC) 10,100 /cumm 4000 - 11000
DIFFERENTIAL LEUCOCYTE COUNT (DLC)
NEUTROPHIL 55 % 40-75
LYMPHOCYTE 40 % 20-45
EOSINOPHIL 2 % 01-06
MONOCYTE 3 % 02-10
BASOPHIL 00 % 0-0
PLATELET COUNT 2.61 Lakh/cmm 1.40-4.00
R B C COUNT 342L Millions/cmm 3.8 - 4.8
P.C.V/HAEMATOCRIT 36.2 % 35-45
MCV 106 H fl. 80 - 100
MCH 316 H Picogram 27.0-31.0
MCHC 2991L gm/di 33-37
RDW 16.5 H FL 11.5-145
MPV 8.5 8-12
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LIPID PROFILE

Test Name

TOTAL CHOLESTEROL
TRIGLYCERIDES

H D L CHOLESTEROL DIRECT
VLDL

L D L CHOLESTEROL DIRECT
TOTAL CHOLESTEROL/HDL RATIO
LDL / HDL CHOLESTEROL RATIO

Result

157
109
47
21.8
88.2
3.34
1.877

Unit Normal Value
mg/dL 123.0-199.0
mg/dL 40.0 - 165.0
mg/dL 40.0-794
mg/dL 4.7-221
mg/dL 63.0-129.0
0.0-4.97
0.00 - 3.55

**** End Of Report ****
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KIDNEY FUNCTION TEST (RFT)

Test Name

SERUM CREATININE

BLOOD UREA

BLOOD UREA NITROGEN (BUN)
SERUM URIC ACID

INORGANIC PHOSPHORUS
CALCIUM

SODIUM

POTASSIUM

IONIZED CALCIUM

Result Unit
0.76 mg%
23 mg /dl
10.748 mg%
2.90 mg%
3.31 mg/dl
8.9 mg/dl
141 mmol/L
4.69 mmol/L
4.35

**** End Of Report ****
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Normal Value

0.7-15
15.0-45.0
6.0-20.0
24-57
25-5.0
8.0-10.5
136.0 - 149.0
3.5-55
40-52
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LIVER FUNCTION TEST (LFT)

Test Name

BILIRUBIN TOTAL
CONJUGATED (D. Bilirubin)
UNCONJUGATED (1.D.Bilirubin)
SGOT

SGPT

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE
IFCC Method

TOTAL PROTEIN
ALBUMIN
GLOBULIN

A/G RATIO
LFT INTERPRET

Result Unit
0.63 mg/dI
0.18 mg/dI
0.45 mg/dI
30 IU/L
38 H IU/L
111 H u/L
7.1 gm/dl
3.7 gm/dl
3.4 gm/dl
1.088 H

**** End Of Report ****
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Normal Value

0-1.0
0.00-0.25
0.00-0.70
0-32
0.0-33.0
35.0-104.0

6.6-8.3
3.4-438
23-35
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